CCAA Conference Championships

Place Team

1 22 Chico State
2 2 Cal Poly Pomona
3 @s Stanislaus State

4 M cal Poly Humboldt

5 m San Marcos

6 —‘iﬂf Cal St. East Bay
7 MB CSUMB
SF San Francisco St.

@ Cal St. Los Angeles
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Score

18

41

113

124

130

176

179

208

281

Team
Time

2:04:15

2:05:32

2:10:01

2:10:25

2:10:43

2:12:35

2:12:56

2:14:41

2:28:52

Fremont

Race 2 - Men - 8K
10/21/2023 - 10:00am

Team Results

Runner

Avg
24:51
25:07
26:01
26:05
26:09
26:31
26:36
26:57

20:47

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap

5:00 0:27
5:.04 0:23
514 040
515 1:.04
516  0:59
521 2.02
521 049
526 2:25

6:00 4:17

Finish Order

1-2-3-4-8-13-17

5-6-9-10-11-12-21

19-22-26-30-33-35-51

14-23-31-34-39-41-56

15-29-32-36-38-42-43

7-40-46-55-57-61-62

27-37-44-48-52-63-65

16-49-54-59-72-73

60-64-78-79-80-81-82

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-8-13-17

5-6-9-10-11-12-19
18-20-22-25-28-30-43
14-21-26-29-34-36-47
15-24-27-31-33-37-38
7-35-40-46-48-51-52
23-32-39-41-44-53-55

16-42-45-49-56-57

50-54-58-59-60-61-62

10/21/2023 11:21am



Place Name
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Dylan White
Mario Giannini
Daniel Hernandez

Brayden McLaughlin

Daniel Echeveste
Leandro Candray
Cole McKain
Hunter Dougherty
Francisco Zavaleta
Vincent Sarino
Ricardo Vargas
Thomas McDonnell
Joshua O'Neill
James Woolery
Renton McGregor
Jose Melchor
Matthew Gordon
Anders Beil
Cooper Freeman
Jesus Villarreal
Diego Duran

Jose Garcia

Sebastian
Vaisset-Fauvel

Nicholas Albro
Chris Razo
Adin Dibble
Jaime Gonzalez
Damian Garcia
Nick Melanese
Dominic Robles
Luis Sandoval
Ataklty Gebru
Nate Olsen
Hunter Phillips
Abe Alsaidi
Diego Lopez
Connor Farrow
Mathew Musa
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Grade
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR

SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR

Individual
Team Time  Points
Chico State 24:419 1
Chico State 24466 2
Chico State 24479 3
Chico State 24489 4
Cal Poly Pomona 24:542 5
Cal Poly Pomona  24:58.2 6
Cal St. EastBay  25:07.2 7
Chico State 25088 8
Cal Poly Pomona  25:09.0 9
Cal Poly Pomona  25:13.8 10
Cal Poly Pomona  25:16.6 11
Cal Poly Pomona 25:16.9 12
Chico State 25211 13
Cal Poly Humboldt  25:26.4 14
San Marcos 25274 15
San Francisco St. 25:320 16
Chico State 25338 17
Chico State 25:38.0
Stanislaus State  25:41.2 18
Chico State 25438
Cal Poly Pomona  25:46.8 19
Stanislaus State ~ 25:48.5 20
Cal Poly Humboldt  25:52.7 21
Cal Poly Pomona  25:54.6
Cal Poly Pomona  25:56.3
Stanislaus State  26:01.5 22
CSUmB 26:05.0 23
Chico State 26:06.3
San Marcos 26:082 24
Stanislaus State  26:09.0 25
Cal Poly Humboldt  26:14.0 26
San Marcos 26173 27
Stanislaus State  26:206 28
Cal Poly Humboldt  26:21.7 29
Stanislaus State  26:224 30
San Marcos 26:23.7 31
CSUMB 26:255 32
San Marcos 26:26.1 33

Race 2 - Men - 8K
10/21/2023 - 10:00am

Results

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Dominic Raffetto
Chas O'Bear
Jaxon LeDuc
Ziggy Nacco
Sankalp Shastri
Jake Walton
Jayson Oliver
Matthew Morgon
David Flores
Alex Fernandes
Joey Manahan
Trevor Boaz
Carson Sanchez
Cameron Cornforth
Franky Varela
Jose Torres
Isaac Tiscareno
Jonah Grubbs
Miles Worthen
Finn Granger
Brandon Johnson
David Rush
Dylan Gong

Juan Cadena
Alexis Lorenzana
Christian Perez
Captain Burnett
Johnny Slone
Mark De Haro
Brody Vecchione

Jose Garcia Chavez

William Trowbridge
Aidan Singh

Gary Valle
Dominic Clima
Elian Villagran
Dylan Shubert
Elias Wiggins
Dylan Rosenthal

Grade
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR

Team
Cal Poly Humboldt
Cal St. East Bay
Cal Poly Humboldt
San Marcos
San Marcos
CSumB
San Marcos
Cal St. East Bay
Cal Poly Pomona
CSUMB
San Francisco St.
San Marcos
Stanislaus State
CSumB
Stanislaus State
San Francisco St.
Cal St. East Bay
Cal Poly Humboldt
Cal St. East Bay
Cal Poly Humboldt
San Francisco St.
Cal St. Los Angeles
Cal St. East Bay
Cal St. East Bay
CSumB
Cal St. Los Angeles
CSumB
Cal Poly Humboldt
San Marcos
Stanislaus State
Cal St. East Bay
CSUMB
Cal St. East Bay
San Francisco St.
San Francisco St.
CSumB
Cal St. East Bay
Cal Poly Humboldt
CSUMB

Time
26:29.6
26:32.0
26:35.6
26:38.5
26:40.5
26:42.6
26:43.3
26:43.8
26:45.1
26:48.3
26:50.2
26:52.8
26:53.1
26:53.8
26:56.2
27:01.0
27:02.6
27:03.8
27:08.6
27:16.8
27:21.4
27:22.5
27:25.1
27:27 1
27:31.3
27:34.3
27:35.0
27:41.7
27:42.2
27:42.6
27:46.7
27:51.0
27:51.6
27:56.1
28:01.3
28:35.8
28:48.4
28:52.7
29:16.0

Points
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
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Place Name
78 David Bonds
79 Joshua Lovato
80 John Covarrubias
81 Damian Bonds
82 Gerardo Zuniga
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Grade
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR

Individual

Team
Cal St. Los Angeles
Cal St. Los Angeles
Cal St. Los Angeles
Cal St. Los Angeles
Cal St. Los Angeles

Race 2 - Men - 8K
10/21/2023 - 10:00am

Time
30:49.1
31:26.7
31:38.6
32:07.9
32:11.3

Points
58
59
60
61
62

Results

10/21/2023 11:21am



